Programa

Administragao

TOTAL REGIONAL

Programa

Desempenho Operacional por Programa - Setembro 2016

Previsto
Setembro

Previsto
Setembro

% Real./
Prev.

Realizado
Setembro

Matriculas

Previsto
Jan/Set

88.857

88.857

Inscrigoes

Previsto
Jan/Set

Realizado
Jan/Set

94.260

94.260

Realizado
Jan/Set

% Real./

Prev.

106,08

106,08

% Real./

Prev.

Previsao
ANUAL

135.055

135.055

Previsao
ANUAL

Sesc

% Real./
Prev.

Realizado
Jan/Set

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

TOTAL REGIONAL

4.809
1.466
8.300

Realizado % Real./
Setembro Prev.

37 616,67

3.826 79,56

1.987 135,54

8.131 97,96

45 1.500,00

7.315
44 577
19.240
76.689

2.338

150.159

7.845
38.548
19.615
73.249

2.320

141.577

107,25
86,48
101,95
95,51
99,23

94,28

7.493
57.922
21.643

110.169

2.444

199.671

Realizado % Real./
Jan/Set Prev.
7.845 104,70
38.548 66,55
19.615 90,63
73.249 66,49
2.320 94,93

141.577

Programa

Previsto

Previsto

Atendimentos

Realizado

% Real./

Previsao

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

TOTAL REGIONAL

Setembro

424.061
352.220
307.333
249.421
1.008.967

2.342.002

Realizado

Setembro
400.729 94,50
337.823 95,91
219.310 71,36
234.098 93,86
1.719.405 170,41

2.911.365

124,31

Jan/Set
2.902.159

3.014.544
2.594.849
1.980.965
12.605.778

23.098.295

Jan/Set
2.788.419

2.953.558
2.580.546
1.957.499
15.053.509

25.333.531

Prev.
96,08

97,98
99,45
98,82
119,42

109,68

ANUAL
3.884.456

4.127.218
3.388.604
2.853.299
15.569.597

29.823.174

Realizado % Real./
Jan/Set Prev.
2.788.419 71,78
2.953.558 71,56
2.580.546 76,15
1.957.499 68,60

15.053.509 96,69

25.333.531

Fonte: Geréncia de Planejamento e Orgamento - Sesc/PE



